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Week 1 Games

224 Delinquents

202 Bulldogs

186 Fortunato Enterprises
174 Jarheaded Ninjas
188 McLovin

Week 2 Games

161 Delinquents

194 BUDDHA BANDITZ
209 Fortunato Enterprises
195 MclLovin

217 Running Rastas

Week 3 Games

206 Delinquents

192 Bulldogs

179 Fortunato Enterprises
214 Jarheaded Ninjas
200 Running Rastas

Week 4 Games

198 Delinquents

212 Bulldogs

172 BUDDHA BANDITZ
227 Jarheaded Ninjas
192 Maui Waui

Week 5 Games

170 Delinquents

237 Bulldogs

192 Funt Cucker

205 Jarheaded Ninjas
189 MclLovin

Week 6 Games

208 Delinquents

250 Bulldogs

164 BUDDHA BANDITZ
168 Fortunato Enterprises
240 Jarheaded Ninjas

Week 7 Games

153 Delinquents

222 Bulldogs

158 BUDDHA BANDITZ
179 Funt Cucker

167 McLovin

Week 8 Games

198 Delinquents

172 Bulldogs

185 BUDDHA BANDITZ
220 Fortunato Enterprises
145 Funt Cucker

139
174
211
165
148

230
233
217
164
137

158
207
192
211
165

163
228
173
172
191

213
110
170
167
197

200
191
199
162
202

158
242
184
216
153

162
141
185
203
155

Drunks In Public
BUDDHA BANDITZ
Funt Cucker
Running Rastas
Maui Waui

Bulldogs

Funt Cucker
Jarheaded Ninjas
Drunks In Public
Maui Waui

BUDDHA BANDITZ
Funt Cucker

Maui Waui

McLovin

Drunks In Public

Funt Cucker

McLovin

Fortunato Enterprises
Running Rastas
Drunks In Public

Fortunato Enterprises
BUDDHA BANDITZ
Drunks In Public
Maui Waui

Running Rastas

Running Rastas
Maui Waui
McLovin

Funt Cucker
Drunks In Public

Jarheaded Ninjas
Fortunato Enterprises
Drunks In Public
Running Rastas

Maui Waui

Maui Waui
Drunks In Public
Jarheaded Ninjas
Running Rastas
McLovin
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Tie Breaker: Jarheaded Ninjas (39 - 11)
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Week 9 Games

179 Delinquents

161 Bulldogs

192 BUDDHA BANDITZ
230 Fortunato Enterprises
178 Funt Cucker

Week 10 Games

156 Delinquents

182 BUDDHA BANDITZ
156 Funt Cucker

198 McLovin

211 Maui Waui

Week 11 Games

210 Delinquents

156 Bulldogs

217 Fortunato Enterprises
189 Jarheaded Ninjas
193 Running Rastas

Week 12 Games

162 Delinquents

183 Bulldogs

198 BUDDHA BANDITZ
245 Jarheaded Ninjas
190 MclLovin

Week 13 Games

184 Delinquents

234 Bulldogs

175 BUDDHA BANDITZ
204 Jarheaded Ninjas
154 Running Rastas

Playoff Week 1 Games

253 Fortunato Enterprises
197 MclLovin

Playoff Week 2 Games

194 Bulldogs
149 Jarheaded Ninjas

Playoff Week 3 Games

213 Fortunato Enterprises

184
237
152
159
206

199
129
220
246
259

187
151
213
249
272

185
216
144
214
192

177
230
211
208
206

187
214

223
172

205

McLovin
Jarheaded Ninjas
Running Rastas
Drunks In Public
Maui Waui

Bulldogs

Fortunato Enterprises
Jarheaded Ninjas
Running Rastas
Drunks In Public

BUDDHA BANDITZ
Funt Cucker
McLovin

Drunks In Public
Maui Waui

Fortunato Enterprises
Running Rastas

Funt Cucker

Maui Waui

Drunks In Public

Funt Cucker
Fortunato Enterprises
Maui Waui

McLovin

Drunks In Public

Delinquents
Running Rastas

Fortunato Enterprises
Running Rastas

Running Rastas
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